
TOWN OF ACTON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

APRIL 25, 2023

FINAL

PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL

MACHINE                 8:00 AM 13 38 42 59 56 15 3 5 231 1.45%

9:00 AM 41 90 60 95 66 39 28 37 456 2.86%

10:00 AM 51 102 139 130 115 76 44 63 720 4.51%

11:00 AM 64 115 201 159 146 86 54 72 897 5.62%

                            12:00 PM 74 127 224 170 154 98 58 80 985 6.17%

1:00 PM 85 152 255 196 171 109 67 87 1122 7.03%

2:00 PM 92 166 313 211 206 128 76 114 1306 8.18%

                              3:00 PM 96 170 336 230 211 129 77 121 1370 8.58%

4:00 PM 101 192 371 258 233 145 81 137 1518 9.51%

5:00 PM 103 203 404 277 256 161 84 138 1626 10.18%

                              6:00 PM 118 234 465 318 283 185 98 155 1856 11.62%

7:00 PM 125 269 502 360 316 201 105 169 2047 12.82%

8:00 PM 130 292 531 387 333 215 111 189 2188 13.70%

MACHINE TOTAL   -  FINAL 130 292 531 387 333 215 111 189 2188 13.70%

HAND COUNT 3 5 14 16 9 7 1 4 59 0.37%

TOTAL VOTED 133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 14.07%

TOTAL # REGISTERED VOTERS--- 1890 2346 2582 2383 2384 1611 732 2038 15966

MODERATOR PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 15 56 97 69 40 38 19 33 367 16.33%

JO-ANN M. BERRY 117 240 445 334 300 182 93 159 1870 83.22%

SCATTERED 1 1 3 0 2 2 0 1 10 0.45%

TOTAL   133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 100.00%
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TOWN OF ACTON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

APRIL 25, 2023

FINAL

SELECT BOARD PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 35 66 129 96 71 63 16 56 532 11.84%

JAMES SNYDER GRANT 88 194 365 254 205 150 38 121 1415 31.49%

ALISSA NICOL 76 166 299 252 260 138 90 114 1395 31.04%

FRANCES OSMAN 67 166 295 201 147 93 79 92 1140 25.37%

SCATTERED 0 2 2 3 1 0 1 3 12 0.27%

TOTAL  266 594 1090 806 684 444 224 386 4494 100.00%

SCHOOL COMMITTEE PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 50 127 209 183 113 79 31 96 888 13.17%

COURTNEY BARRIEAULT 30 54 123 107 77 48 50 29 518 7.68%

VICTORIA J. CAMPBELL 76 172 353 242 206 133 59 104 1345 19.95%

JASON W. FITZGERALD 40 128 189 133 112 73 18 70 763 11.32%

MICHAEL GOWING 65 141 172 134 122 88 34 79 835 12.39%

LEELA GANGOLLI RAMACHANDRAN 63 126 341 244 223 133 95 91 1316 19.52%

YANXIN SCHMIDT 75 143 246 159 173 109 49 106 1060 15.72%

SCATTERED 0 0 2 7 0 3 0 4 16 0.24%

TOTAL  399 891 1635 1209 1026 666 336 579 6741 100.00%
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TOWN OF ACTON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

APRIL 25, 2023

FINAL

LIBRARY TRUSTEE - 3 YR TERM PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 93 243 418 309 285 178 93 148 1767 78.64%

WRITE IN - THOMAS LEMIRE 35 42 91 59 34 32 18 34 345 15.35%

WRITE IN-ANNETTE LOCHRIE 0 4 8 9 2 4 0 5 32 1.42%

WRITE IN - ERIC SCHLESINGER 0 4 7 5 3 2 0 0 21 0.93%

WRITE IN TERRA FRIEDRICHS 0 0 8 6 2 0 0 0 16 0.71%

SCATTERED 5 4 13 15 16 6 1 6 66 2.94%

TOTAL  133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 100.00%

LIBRARY TRUSTEE - 1 YR TERM PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 19 56 69 47 48 30 26 34 329 14.64%

TERRA FRIEDRICHS 21 39 65 61 71 34 18 28 337 15.00%

ANNETTE M. LOCHRIE 40 98 198 155 111 71 33 50 756 33.64%

ERIC SCHLESINGER 51 100 210 135 108 86 34 76 800 35.60%

WRITE IN - TOM LEMIRE 2 3 2 3 2 0 1 2 15 0.67%

SCATTERED 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 10 0.45%

TOTAL  133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 100.00%
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TOWN OF ACTON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

APRIL 25, 2023

FINAL

WATER DISTRICT - CLERK PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 127 286 504 372 322 212 109 183 2115 94.13%

WRITE IN -WILLIAM STANFORD 0 3 15 15 10 4 1 1 49 2.18%

WRITE IN - TOM LEMIRE 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 8 0.36%

WRITE IN - ALLEN BUNCE 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.31%

SCATTERED 3 6 19 16 10 4 1 9 68 3.03%

TOTAL  133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 100.00%

WATER DISTRICT - COMMISSIONER PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 PCT 5 PCT 6 PCT 6A PCT 7 TOTAL
BLANK 17 71 129 99 76 45 26 43 506 22.52%

STEPHEN C. STUNTZ 116 224 415 303 265 176 86 150 1735 77.21%

SCATTERED 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 0.27%

TOTAL  133 297 545 403 342 222 112 193 2247 100.00%
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